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Lift function is hydraulic by hand/foot 
while movement is manual,

suitable for all your lifting needs 
(racking, shelving, unloading etc.) 
Compact design with strong steel

construction.

Economical 
& 

Efficient

Model
Capacity
Fork Length
Fork Span
Min. Fork Height
Max Fork Height
Max Mast Height
Lifting Operation 

HS 1.0T/1.6M
1000
900

200-580
95

1600
2050

By hand/foot

HS 2.0T/1.6M
2000
900

240-680
95

1600
2050

By hand/foot
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Lift function is hydraulic by hand/foot 
while movement is manual,

suitable for all your lifting needs 
(racking, shelving, unloading etc.) 
Compact design with strong steel

construction.

ECONOMIC
&

HIGH
EFFICIENCY 

Model
Capacity
Fork Length
Fork Span
Min. Fork Height
Max Fork Height
Max Mast Height
Lifting Operation 

HS 1.0T/1.6M
1000
900

200-580
95

1600
2050

By hand/foot

HS 2.0T/1.6M
2000
900

240-680
95

1600
2050

By hand/foot


